2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
The RMPN series of commercial or decorative plastic running man signs is
designed using durable and lightweight high impact thermoplastic.
CIRCUITRY - AC & AC/DC
• �LED ultra bright light source
• �120/347VAC Input, field selectable

PLASTIC RUNNING MAN
LED 120/347VAC Input
ORDERING GUIDE
RMPN 0 WH
Series Nbr of faces and Mounting Colour DC Output
RMPN O - Universal WH - White UDC - �Universal DC backup voltage
from 6 to 24VDC
IB - �Self-powered for 90 minutes*
† For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.
* Only available as tapered version. For flush mounting option please order the backplate separately
Comes standard with three pictogram legends
for direction selection.
Flush wall mount backplate. Use for
direct wall mount  (no canopy required)
Spider knock-out for wall-mount
Universal
canopy
13 5/8"
2 3/16"
9 13/16"
5 15/16"
13 5/8"
2 3/16"
9 13/16"
5 15/16"
Flush mount
Tapered mount
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141.15, C860
Project:
Contractor: